Name of the corporate debtor CANOPY ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED;

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 06.06.2022;

List of creditors as on 04.09.2022

Annexure -3

Amount in Rs.

List of secured Creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted Amount of
Amount of | any mutual | Amount of Amount of
Sl. Name of the Amuont % of 8 _ ' i
No. Creditor Date of Amount Amount of Nature of | Covered by C:Vr:;udn; V:I(:I:::zr Voting con:u!gent duei, that cI:ln? nc: CIaI.T. un.der Remarks if any
Receipt Claimed claim admitted| Claim security uaranteg Part share in claim may ft:set- admitte verification
Interest 9 Y CoC o
1 Bank of Baroda 20-06-2022 22,05,14,807( 22,05,14,807 | FC-Bank 22,05,14,807 | 22,05,14,807 NO 19.47 - - - - -
22,05,14,807 | 22,05,14,807 22,05,14,807 | 22,05,14,807 19.47




